
GREENLEE COUNTY SCHOOLS

Morenci District Office Duncan District Office Blue USD

538 Stadium Dr. 208 Stadium Blvd. 80 Turkey Creek Rd. 

PO BOX 1080 PO BOX 710 PO BOX 80

Morenci, Az 85540 Duncan, Az 85534 Blue Az 85922

ph. 928-865-2081 ph. 928-359-2472 ph. 928-339-4346

Jennifer Morales-Principal Eldon Merrell - Superintendent County Office 

jmorales@morenci.org  emerrell@duncanschools.org PO BOX 1595

Clifton, Az 85533

Metcalf Elementary Duncan Elementary ph. 928-865-2822

904 Fairbanks Rd. 101 McGrath Ave Bryan Boling - Superintendent 

Morenci, Az 85540 Duncan, Az 85534 bboling@greenlee.az.gov

ph. 928-865-7290 ph. 928-359-2471

Chelsea Adams - Principal Kara Wagley- Principal 

cadams@morenci.org kwagley@duncanschool.org

Fairbanks Middle School Duncan High School 

1056 Fairbanks Rd. 108 Stadium Dr. 

Morenci, Az 85540 Duncan, Az 85534

ph. 928-865-3501 ph. 928-359-2474

Nikki Lopez- Principal Eldon Merrell - Superintendent 

nlopez@morenci.org emerrell@duncanschools.org

Morenci High School 

473 Stadium Dr. 

Morenci, Az 85540

ph. 928-865-3631

Don Goodman - Principal 

dgoodman@morenci.org

mailto:dwoodall@morenci.org
mailto:emerrell@duncanschools.org
mailto:bboling@greenlee.az.gov
mailto:jmorales@morenci.org
mailto:skorzan@duncanschool.org
mailto:bhaag@morenci.org
mailto:emerrell@duncanschools.org
mailto:dgoodman@morenci.org



